District Levy Summary

Title

GENERAL - RMV VOTER

GENERAL - RMV OTHER

GENERAL - NTC VOTER

GENERAL - NTC OTHER
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER

Title

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

Title
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

Title
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

Title
TOTAL LEVY

Limit
513,277.41
84,824.43
96,532.67
124,823.84
9,820.54
427,350.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Limit
819,458.35
9,820.54
427,350.00
0.00

Limit
598,101.84
658,527.05

Limit
1,037,160.08
219,468.81

Limit
1,256,628.89

Proposed
415,722.81
90,001.81
96,532.67
124,823.84
9,820.54
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Proposed
727,081.13
9,820.54
0.00

0.00

Proposed
505,724.62
231,177.05

Proposed
512,255.48
224,646.19

Proposed
736,901.67

Certified
513,277.41
84,824.43
96,532.67
124,823.84
9,820.54
427,350.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Certified
819,458.35
9,820.54
427,350.00
0.00

Certified
598,101.84
658,527.05

Certified
1,037,160.08
219,468.81

Certified
1,256,628.89



