## **District Levy Summary**

Subtotals By Levy Category

Title  GENERAL - RMV VOTER  GENERAL - RMV OTHER  GENERAL - NTC VOTER  GENERAL - NTC OTHER  COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER  GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER  GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER  OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER	Limit 513,277.41 84,824.43 96,532.67 124,823.84 9,820.54 427,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Proposed 415,722.81 90,001.81 96,532.67 124,823.84 9,820.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Certified 513,277.41 84,824.43 96,532.67 124,823.84 9,820.54 427,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Fund  Title  GENERAL FUND  COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND  GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND  OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	<b>Limit</b> 819,458.35 9,820.54 427,350.00 0.00	<b>Proposed</b> 727,081.13 9,820.54 0.00 0.00	<b>Certified</b> 819,458.35 9,820.54 427,350.00 0.00
Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY	<b>Limit</b> 598,101.84 658,527.05	<b>Proposed</b> 505,724.62 231,177.05	<b>Certified</b> 598,101.84 658,527.05
Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category Title VOTER APPROVED OTHER	<b>Limit</b> 1,037,160.08 219,468.81	<b>Proposed</b> 512,255.48 224,646.19	Certified 1,037,160.08 219,468.81
Total Levy Title TOTAL LEVY	<b>Limit</b> 1,256,628.89	<b>Proposed</b> 736,901.67	<b>Certified</b> 1,256,628.89